FN4152
Rev 4.00
January 23, 2006
HFA1412
Quad, 350MHz, Low Power, Programmable Gain Buffer Amplifier
 DATASHEETNOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGNS
NO RECOMMENDED REPLACEMENT
contact our Technical Support Center at

TOP VIEW
Functional Diagram
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
HFA1412IP HFA1412IP -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP E14.3
HFA1412IPZ
(Note)
HFA1412IPZ -40 to 85 14 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)
E14.3
HFA1412IB HFA1412IB -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC M14.15
HFA1412IBZ
(Note)
HFA1412IBZ -40 to 85 14 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M14.15
HA5025EVAL DIP Evaluation Board For Quad Op
Amp